
 
 

 

Fall 2019 Rehearsal Schedule: (Updated 10.4.19) 

1st REHEARSAL  Wednesday, August 28   4:00-5:30pm   

2nd REHEARSAL  Wednesday, September 4  4:00-5:30pm  

3rd REHEARSAL  Wednesday, September 11  4:00-5:30pm  

4th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, September 18  4:00-5:30pm  

5th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, September 25  4:00-5:30pm  

6th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, October 2   4:00-5:30pm   
 
7th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, October 9    4:00-5:30pm  
 
8th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, October 16  4:00-5:30pm  
 
NO REHEARSAL  Wednesday, October 23rd  No Rehearsal- Frozen JR  
  
9th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, October 30  4:00-5:30pm 
 
No Rehearsal  Wednesday, November 6  No Rehearsal- Matilda  
 
*10th REHEARSAL  Wednesday, November 13  4:00-6:00pm 
 
  
 
*NPAC reserves the right to cancel or add rehearsals to this schedule. All rehearsals will be held in 

the Black Box Theater which is the 4th room on the right in the right hallway when entering the 

main lobby.* 

 

Performance Schedule: 

Performance  Saturday, November 16th  Call Time 12:00pm- Showtime 2pm 


